Technical Datasheet
Security door closer with Cam-Motion® technology
for doors with emergency exit lock
2
> 75°
170°
15°

8
DC700G-FT
Order information
Door closers
DC700G-FT, complete, 24 V DC, silver, EV1 DC700FT0-FDEV1-
DC700G-FT, complete, 24 V DC, stainless steel design DC700FT0-FD35--
DC700G-FT, complete, 12 V DC, silver, EV1 DC700FT0-EDEV1-
DC700G-FT, complete, 12 V DC, stainless steel design DC700FT0-ED35--
DC700G-FT BGS, complete, 24 V DC, silver, EV1 DC700FT1-FDEV1-
DC700G-FT BGS, complete, 24 V DC, stainless steel design DC700FT1-FD35--
DC700G-FT BGS, complete, 12 V DC, silver, EV1 DC700FT1-EDEV1-
DC700G-FT BGS, complete, 12 V DC, stainless steel design DC700FT1-ED35--
Accessories
Spacer plate for DC700G-FT, 5 mm, for narrow rebate doors,
silver, EV1
DCFA01-----EV1-